

---

## Achizitie materiale

I.D.: 73651751

---

Data publicarii	26.09.22	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 277,30 RON - 277,30 RON

---

Descriere: BB PARISS MONOROLA 4STR550FI BUC 2,000 15,1261 30,25 5,75 2 15962 - CE 84812010  
GALEATA ZIDAR 20L BUC 12,000 15,5462 186,55 35,44 3 1174 - CIL.SIG.72MM  
DESC.26+36MD207201 AL BUC 2,000 30,2521 60,50 11,50

---